In accordance with :
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6,5 of LI QO 2 ﬁa‘
the Insolviency (England ’!_5
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

secionsssgovortne  NOtiCE O statement of affairs Companies House

Insolvency Act 1986.

|| I‘l m‘ ‘I ' |
<l
O
o
]
'_
p *AB4RPADL *
A7 04/05/2019 #214
COMPANIES HOUSE
“ Company details
Company number o 3 8 3 4 O 1 5 - Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full |Big Oz Industries Limited bold black capitals.
H Dquidator's name
Full forenameds) Farheen
Surname Qureshi
E Liquidators address
Buil .
uilding name/number Devonshire House
Street
582 Honeypot Lane
Post town
Stanmore
County/Region .
v/Reg Middlesex
Posicode HIAI7‘ ‘1{JIS|
Countr
Y United Kingdom
H Liquidator’s nameg
Fuli forename(s) '._Oth?ﬂiqmdator
Usethissectiontotellus about
Surname ancther liguidator.
E Liquidator s address o
Building name/number Other liquidator
Usethis sectiontotellus about
Street another liquidator.
Post town
County/Region
Postcode
Country

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

ol Tos bBlelh s

-~

Statement of affairs

[ attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Ligquidator's signature

Signature

X4Q%~

Signature date

02 Jois f2lol1k

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwill help CompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformation you give willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Farheen Qureshi

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Parker Getty Limited

Devonshire House

582 Honeypot Lane

Stanmore

Middlesex

Postcode H A 7 1 J S

United Kingdom

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

DX

020 3475 3900

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

{1 Youhave signed the form.

Forfurtherinformation please see the guidance notes
on the website at  www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insclvency (England & Wales) Rules 2016
& Section 99(1) of the Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Big Oz Industries Limited (Company Number: 03834015}

On 1 May 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Mﬁgf( LI
Signed W—ﬁ
Signed i

/)19

/

Dated !



Big Oi Industries Limited

A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
Plant & Machinery

Goodwill

Paragon Bank

Lloyds Bank

Deficiency c/f

Book Debts
Close Brothers
Deficiency c/f

Asset Subject to a Sale & Repurchase Agg.

Little Business Loans
Deficiency c/f

Machine Subject to Hire Purchase
Business Lending Exchange
Deficiency cff

Assets subject to a floating charge:
Plant & Machinery
Motor Vehicles

Stock
Tax Credit

Uncharged assets:
None

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatu W%
w

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
186,000
Uncertain
(79,000}
(370,000}
{263,000}
33,000
(218,230)
(185,230)
1,000
(19,641)
(18,641}
Uncertain
(20,000)
{20,000)
10,000
100
64,543 500
Uncertain
10,600
NIL
NIL
NiL
10,600

Date ? A .//// 7



Big Oz Industries Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:
Plant & Machinery

Goodwill

Paragon Bank

Lloyds Bank

Deficiency c/f

Book Debts
Close Brothers
Deficiency c/f

Asset Subject to a Sale & Repurchase Agg.
Little Business Loans
Deficiency cff

Machine Subject to Hire Purchase
Business Lending Exchange
Deficiency c/f

Assets subject to a fioating charge:
Plant & Machinery
Motor Vehicles

Stock
Tax Credit

Uncharged assets:
None

Surplus from assets subject to a fixed charge

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signatu%

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
186,000
Uncertain
(79,000)
{370,000}
(263,000)
33,000
{218,230}
(185,230)
1,000
(19,641)
(18,641}
Uncertain
(20,000}
(20,000)
10,000
100
64,543 500
Uncertain
10,600
NIL
NIL
NIL
10,600

Date //J///C/
S




A4
LRy

) mcm_w
\\A

| 0003 00°0Zt'c3 JONPaID) BpeIL yBnoiogsaq ‘anua) ojlody ooy pig ¥n o1eso) |
e e ANL ENG ‘Xessng Jse3
Z6'622'8123 810Z/80/90 aImuagaQ 19ssY IV | 26'622'8123 J0YpRID PRINIAS | 1o neon ayAdT GOl 8SNOH PUEIBPIY ssayjoig 980[D
. . SrL
00°03 ZEPSL3 10UPaLD Spel ) J\H 'XPPI ‘BlowR)g ‘e jodkeuok YIHLOW TILSOD NITYLYD
286 ‘9sNoH axnysuocasd ‘Anes Jeied 0/0
0003 59'8/£'83 J0)paID) ape.] OLv 1AM 'PAOREM e Aimod 9 Buynsucy aLoleD
. . dS9 ZML ‘XaSaIPPIN 'WeyuaoIm | .
00703 00'80}3 JoNpaLD epel) {pEOY UMP3 "SLOM §0JOAY ‘G 8\ NUN P17 BunoA m® 90
o s HOE 623d ‘uopbununy
00°000'023 8102/80/22 Juswaaiby 19sBYINd BIIH | 00°000'023 ueo/esea 10511 961095 ‘B8MOH 5,6B1008 15 ebueyox3 Buipua ssauisng
. ot ary LV ‘sWeH ‘sueqly
0003 29'281'0L3 JOYPRID BPBIL |\ e nismer pe) esnol sousIEslD P11 19948 Yooug
. . 416 SHN ‘UIWION
00°03 02'€253 Joypalg apes ‘adioumog ‘AeA SpISAqoy *| | U jyueqpue.g
00703 29 /E6'V3 Joupaig epedl | 1£01Z-a ‘Binquen ‘g Bo JeisioybiaeH 1503njeN epog
. . NN LZNQ ‘8aysujoour] ‘ynosogsuren
00°03 SI'ELL3 Joypsl) epes| 'AOSUI UOLITY '2I84 SUINOGPeX SMIBSUY
Srl
00°03 00°000'013 JoypaiD apes L¥H 'XPPIW ‘aJowuelg ‘aue JodAauoH Jano7 suuy
Z3G ‘eSNoH aaysuoaaq ‘Anen Jexed 0/0
. . XdZ LOA HOA ‘usaig
00'03 LL'SHL3 JOUPRID DBIL | oo o 7o) ‘asnop sS04 'y 1z wooy | APUOEY UHESH ueld B ewiy
. et rX1 91LHY 'yieeH s,premiey
0003 00°000'00€3 ueoT/esesn) \DEOY UBBIS I ‘SN0 USBIS) 1WA 0paIooy
00'03 08'0SV'¥ES psojpue 112 ZH3 "yBinquip3 ‘jeaalS 9Bi0ag | 81 pJEpUB)S UBBPIQY |
. . ¥SE 118 ‘UBnojg
00'03 £2'2¢3 Joypel) epel) pEOX U1 ¥1-0 ‘95noN SNSenby PIT Jowalul L g |
uaalb
fjunoas Ajunoes Jopald
JO anjep ajeq £q piay Aanoas Aue Jo sjie3aq | 1gep 4o unowy | odA ) Joyupain {apoo)sod yum) sseippy JUBLWIIE|D 0 JO)PAID JO BWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod sy ul Auadoid Jaao apl jo uohuslas Bulled sio)pald pue samaes Jo spoob jo Alddns
83U} Jo soueApE Ul pled sjunolie Buiwied siawojsno pue sjuawsaibe sjes [euonipuoed Jo Buises| |a)eyd ‘eseyand-aay JOpUN SI0HPBID AUE AJUSPI PUB SIONPaID [|B 8pN{oul 1SNW NoA SJ0N

SHOLIA3HD ANVJNOD - 9



. s L
%\\\7\\ ea

X1E SYS 'PuUBLSpUNS ‘PROY UOYAH

0003 00°1L2£'€3 AGUPSID BRBIL | 1 o aiEreT (EUISNEU] HOMLINGS 'S8 WU AL 12MIIN 4
i - PUBROIS ‘MVP
00°03 GE'BLB'ELF Joypaug eped| JH3 'UBinquIp3 jeans Sjepueluy |z P17 Buipes | ppomse. 4
) R Aemes) 09
10)Ipadn) apel
0003 05'680°L3 MPRIO BPBIL |t oy apseapIO ‘AIuBUY 10 POOd UL Ausyy jo spood
) s 9NZ ¥LIN Jusy ‘suoispiep
0003 00°129'L3 Joypau) apel) 485115 JANIG § SN0} POOMUBBID P11 saoiniag ofied uudl4
. - NH0 ZZNo
0003 GZ0LZ'L3 Jonpas3 Ann 'BUBOM ‘UOPSSIAIOA, ‘PEOY WIEBUABIY seo 0|4
) Sri
00°03 0E'v293 Joypas) apel| LVH XppIW ‘eiowue)ls ‘aue jodAsuoH OdIIHNI 3SOr NOSHIAT
Z8G ‘asnoH adysuoaa( ‘Aan) Janied QD
) . 188 €XO ‘PIOXO
0003 09'£93 101pai apes | LOIBUIPESH ‘PROY PIO ‘SUIDY JOAOIOUS P¥] suswinilsu| ueadoung
00°03 OV 6713 loypai epes puejdl| ‘mopeD ‘peoy Uslg,0 ‘| wun | loissned a3
. N ar9 gHO ‘J9isay)
0003 09°L6¥'¥3 10)1pa1Q sped L “PICIPIO “BUET YOINYS ‘BSROH POOA uouyAA SHIF
0003 L1 'EB6'GET Joypain Annn LNE LX3 “Jajex3 ‘esnoH uospes | Abieu3 403
. . SOE €840 ‘Alydiee)
00'03 5€'2823 AONPSID BPBIL | 1y 1 ssauisng AJIUCIORT 'STIOH UOWOIOS Buhosy yiws sa
. . ad9 £YNE ‘Bas-Ag-weyaioys
0003 566993 JONPBID BPBIL | 5o leinsnpu) uiydioq PEOY UILAIod 08 ssauj 4 uydioQ
. ot puefoog
0003 ZE'¥85'Z3 Jojipei) epei) 130 vq '88pUNG 58NS FOEqLUBY, pajiI ss|qixe|4 A1aAoosIq
. . aNy pHo
0003 L1'0¥93 10UPRID BPRIL | o) e “wipyom ‘85010 BunUNg ‘01 WU sa)ddng Buues|) 8.0
. OMg
00'03 62°¢13 Joypaug eped] | LLNN ‘anysuoidweynon ‘Ajusaeq ‘slels3 peywI uolq Apueq
[euwsnpu| spjaid uoliesq '8so|D SIIUM §
. - AHL
0003 viv8L'13 J0ypaug Ann 67g Aing ‘aBpug desH ‘pey men Aing Jamod g SED UMOID
0003 04'6283 10}IpaID) epel) ZN¥ 69 "weybuiuuig Lo

‘aue UosuIeS) e Anuss) gz

MDZ LLdH
‘ayysweybupiong ‘aquiadA s UBIH ‘peoy




.
LY I

NN

\k\b\ npeubis

A €OLP9'613 8102/80/10 66y aseyounday 9 918 | €O LYOELS ueo/esean _ 976 919 ‘weybuiung ‘v1911 XO8 Od SuEeoT ssaUISNg apyl]
. S BoUBl
0003 AN g AR JoUpsiQ spedy | 02259 ‘1eub| JUIES [eLISNpU| 0ouBY BUOZ sjuelpaibu| sejeasag uleibew
* 00’03 9P L0L L LT d0jipat] speif NIJ3IMS ‘ZZ 10 ‘owep ‘/9¢ xod gy eljleala] usuuewijue
. . dvs
0003 96'9193 A0UPRID BPBIL | < imed +peoy BUILLES] ‘©SNOH JOUAY 1abundsdiy
. . puB|ad| WayuoN
0003 Or'piL3 AOUPRID BPBIL | 1) oo o Ausjeriog ‘peoy ABjsniAleg € MV eArTIsnr
. cop N6 814N MIOHON
0003 §28LL°\L3 Joypaldy epes) ‘WeYPUOWAM 19194 1S ABHOI ‘PEOY IIH plog e(Bunp
STl
0003 00°000'e3 161Ipal)) epel | LVH 'Xppil ‘aiowuels ‘sue jodAsuon HANHISHIE NOSHOVYT
Z9G ‘9SNoH anysuoas(q ‘Anag J1exied /0
0003 b0’ 1£93 JOUPBID BPRIL | oo Mooy f.@wwﬁﬂ 18ULOSII NjoVEY UOSKIES
. e SvP gvd ‘Uieg 184S
0003 00°00s°c3 ueo7/aseaT aBplg 0} '100]4 PUOISS ‘IeH AuouLen punjuj
. S gd9 £rNg 'Xassng
0003 1591823 AOUPRID BPBIL | o011 ‘08 AQ WEYBIOUS ‘PEOY UINAIOQ £ Auyuy
. . Q32 918 'syieg 'sawey]
00°03 00093 10]1paL) apel | U0 ABJg JUBG JIOAN BPISIBATY AU P11 8IS elpawLy
SWoJSN ZZ\ 863N ‘@)1IseamsN
. . . 2 . ‘
00703 £0'499'L23 9 BNUBAS uojUagbuoT ‘MBI Yied ucjuag SWoISND 3 anuaAsy WH
HIH (o) wun Bulipuen swiepy Aoueasu)
. ‘uopuo
00'03 08'8923 IONPaID BpeL SBUIPING ULl e L e Sxdore PONWIT N LSO
. R rHe
0003 0L'466°L3 JOHP3I] Bpe. L 9LYQ Jusy ‘BUNEAL 'BUET POOMISOA |8 epj07 Baug
. S Bllel
0003 Ao JOUpaID 8ped] ‘bBOC WS "elRysesiey '|eBuS-ii buy ‘|| |pel] uasio
. . ‘yleg ‘j1oau
00'03 00'000'Z3 JOUPBID IPBIL | e o D A s $80IpIE20
NN} PYS "HOBH20IS ‘YsIppay
0003 0Z'v60'23 JOUpal] epel| ‘81e3sg |BLISNPU| IUSHYAA ‘Bnuaay palWIT Juld g uoue) dossoln
. ybieH ‘g pun ‘syiopn ydasor puowiey
0003, Z2Z2'202'S3 J0)paJn aped) 0 0188 "a4yseoue] ‘Asjuing 'pecy saoineg Buibeyoed Aemusig

IlH MOPIA “8]E1ST [BUISNPU| PACjuESEDH




rv\ \. \\J \__\ 1eq I~ _QAHVJ neubis
/7 e
) . Ng9 £19 ‘aayseoue ‘uojjog wens
0003 O} +Z3 10)1pa1) apelL URWABPLE 110 199N 807 'BAND UL 09 Z [99ed
. . AS9 LZH3 'uelyo ‘1seg Py
0003 88'¢93 104paI] spel L ybanglassniy ‘sje1s3 eisnpu siieymaN | (MN) 1sienads suabAp uobBeiey
. . . . 4vZ 0£0S 'uojdwelinog ‘pug
00°209'863 $102/60/20 eBeBLOW [9HEYD | 00'000'6.L3 10YPaID PRINGBS | g0 ot sBUBI ‘esNON UojBUING Jueg uobeied
0003 ulepeoun Joupsg) opel) 132 91 ML ‘Anqung ‘Aepa SUJBH Z Wun SI010 8oled |
. . 13t
00'03 G5'163 JOUPRID BPBIL | o iy ivaouaINE] “UOLBYINEH JO SUBY PJOJY 10 [BUNED
. . XAy LS ‘2aysyieg ‘ybnolg
00°03 16'0623 10UpIJ SpeLL ‘peOY Y1Bg 097 ‘PN YN EIIUNDS | ¢o
. . AH8 €LdH ‘s)ang ‘Aungss|y ‘peoy
0003 2oveL3 10UPRID BPRIL | 400 o e iy feiiSnpu; BUE] SUEGEY P YN UOSPION
uleds ‘Yo 0620
0003 0ZSLE' L3 101paJt) apely '8luedlly ‘Blpnoly B ourluswieciBy EAIA PRES/PNjES OUBN
ouobijod ‘€z ON Aodly op elaLS O/D
078 8ML
00°03 S/ IE3 Joypaln aped| 'XOSO[PPIN ‘plofiusig 'PEOY 8280 yoredsaq uoissipy
‘anuan) ssaUIsng plojusiyg ‘g Iun
. R spuelaylaN
0003 1§01 L3 J0YpaID ape. | '61I0SSEE) 71206 ‘07 BOWANDIS A8 998Id SIIIIN
ADV LI U9gsayouey
. ! sesne
00'03 96'082'13 JOWPBIQ BpeIL peoy pIO Aing 'l0olos seyany LONEOLIOS Jousos Bap
‘aljussy AJUNWWIOY USIMBI™ J8)seyouey A
. . . 33/ 9L ML ‘sewey| uo
0003 0€'80€'13 JOUPBID OPBIL | 41l ine “as01) SPUEPOGIE “OSNOH [BLIO P17 00 B PIEAL DOUNEN
79€ EFOA 'SUIYSHOA J5BT
0003 YRTAR Joupaug apel) | ‘uciybiapn 1MW Sped SpuBposg ‘anus) $po0 Jsl|evedg sabelep
ssauisng uciyBiap 19l ‘91 un
. e uBLISaAU| STt 2VH ‘Blowiue)g
0003 00°000 00r €3 loteg| ‘98N0H IIUSUOAS(] “ANac) Javied O/ UouAT Hrey
sri
0003 GG 164'23 SI0)ORNLONS Z¥H "XPPIN ‘8JOWIUB)S ‘BuET] 10GASUOH eyo0lg elezioBiepn
Z8G ‘9SN0OH BAIYSUCAS(] ‘AN99) Joned O/D
0003 08'L¥e3 Joypal) epel| _ P Aid reuonewsiu| Jybiayuiepy
00'82£°2003 LL0Z/0L/08 aimuagaq Buneold pue paxi4 | 00°000'0.63 JO}IpBID) PaINIBS LOPUOT IS LIOPUO ] 821 4001 PIE sueg spAof

‘Bupjueg |eioJawwoy) ‘poddng ssauisng




VA4
%\\\Q\ %ied

~ TR

375 637 J4a1s80197 ‘984 1

00°03 02’ 1663 Joypas) spesy %08 Od ‘9001 UOREOHLED [EIEH V)L PITE4NL
) . H30 6N 'X88sng 1SB] ‘UBABYMIN
0003 Gl LYY3 Joypala) apel | 'pEOY MON ‘BIBIST SSOIF 'S MU, XIN ApLL
. . Srl /YH ‘alowuels
0003 000063 J0ypau] apel | ‘asnol aIysuoAaq ‘ANSS Jased O/ HANHOSHIE NOSAYIIHL
. . HHO ACD3
0003 000093 J0}ipas]) spel | 'UOPUOT 10238 YOINYDOORIS) O “I00) PIE diysieuped aays AapeQ ayL
0003 P2 OvL'E3 Jonpaid Apan MLE BENS 'UOPUIMS ¥EZ X0g Od J91BM SBLWEY |
Z45 2198
0003 00'88€'¢3 10}pal)) aped | 'BYSPLOJPAY ‘PIOKRYS "UOYID ‘8S0|D xsuja |
uLe Ag|pad / 'sediaeg [0JUos) 159
0003 00'0¥83 Joppal) eped| aas SxH
‘puel|g Wed sng spleymo Aepp Aoe SPOOIBIOUM BUNS
. . . ANl
o spe 1nunc) ybnouog suwioypled
0003 00'0vY'LS3 Joppal) sped | GLAL ‘XeSaIPPIN ‘SBURIS ‘167 XOF Od v o4 g Yniedg
. - avo 1sg papwn
0003 L048213 1083 eped | ‘loJslg ‘19841S BLODIA |G '9SnoH Jeadg UClEAYIISY) UCIBIDOSSY (105
Myt
0003 058063 JoNpsJI] sped | ‘19])sayouey ‘18ang yiog Z| ‘asapaapg PIT XN Slines
‘wsuedsq Aunseadjuswabeuepy
00'03 0L 2iL'EV3 loypasD spedl | Qv GSS 'xoss3 'AoooH ‘Aep Uop|3 82 BuiBexoed aulyddeg
. . SH6 ZLNN
0003 052123 Jo)pas] sped L ‘eIySUOIdWEYNON *AGIOD ‘66 X0F Od sjuauodwod sy
. Ciay V'L LY ‘ediyspiojuaH
0003 1019163 Jojpau) aped| ‘A0 UBP.IEE) UAMBAL 'PUT MOJ[EMS Z uonnquisiq selen md
. ang SHE 0137 's27 "ASINOUIH ‘Bjeis3
00°03 12'909'83 A0MPRID BPBIL | |01 enpu 8Bpug Sliompoq ‘peoy (pusoer | PH190 Buibexoed pue Bunuug
0003 OF'SS¥3 loypaud aped) | NLL £1SS 'x9ss3 ‘uopyseq "ABAA SpI0T | P11 SSAISBYPY Jomod
gH¥ 8NN
0003 00°06¥° 13 Joyppai) speil | ‘eaysucjdweypoN ‘ybnosogquilp pn ‘Blels3 J8suold
[eLISNpU| Uopauld ‘peoy piaype.g o
HLO €M ‘uopuoT
0003 85'6Y3 loyipa1n) aped] ‘uojoY ‘pecy pJoouoy ‘aelsg Buipea| 82104 [20.ed

yied POOMISSAA “10dB(] 1S AA LION UopLOT




/ \Nu\ oreq
%\\\\,\

_— — 1

b\ aimeubis

S, J0 UOuUB)ey Buiwiepd Joupaln e sajouaq ,

G6'GGZ'65.L3

-

‘A (81 1S JEIPUBSEH UBLBYOA IS|

20'09€'241'63 | sjejo
00°03 05'866'2r3 _ (s)eafoiduwz (s)eshojdw
00°03 12'L60°}£3 JOUPOID BPBIL | o Chonocint i e ounbion 1) HAWS 00 3 JelBeiz
0003 uiepaouN 104paI0 apes| Py c,wuwc__mﬂ%w__\_som%w%%%m__w leuonewalu] A
00'03 €1°L01'73 10paI) 3peiL 1 PO S DAL Do KioSIAPY PloyaIuM
00'03 050713 JoNPRID OpEsL O ‘O PPN $19l1ed UOPUOT JSOM
00'03 00'09€'63 JOpe1D 8pei wiouuopon Ll seaiie o Ziom
0003 00°€61'Z3 JOUPRID BPBAL | o 001107 “pEOY EIDEOIY “SNOH oG 312ASOI0A
0003 00%1.3 Joupe13 epe.L 100 ‘3[EsUY ‘UaRBIBISAD sPoojulieay elBIA
0003 £62593 OMPRIO B |, xppuy ‘siouisErs SUET 100ABUOH | YNVLNVS STHVAVL SNV

296 '9snoH slysuoaag ._>U=mmu aied O/0

00°03 08'60' 723 1oUpaI) BpelL oS ‘oUT] UOIDL o oo foy Aallep
00°03 5198813 10upRID) 8P e kol R wown
00°03 00°00Z'13 JoNpaID) apel) e _a:E_ﬂ.,%:wﬂ..Jmm_mwww“_ﬂo._mmmnw ydesBenn
0003 00°0PS3 Joypauy epel) ‘e mmvww_w_mmw_.mmu:m_.ﬁ__ﬂ_m"ﬂﬂw.%%mmwﬂwu 8y 088l
00'03 20'566'L13 Jouped apes | @V Z10) ‘wepislswy ‘Ge-Lg ueidsuonels aanouBy oluebiQ ulpesL
0003 00°000° 13 1ONPBIO BpEl] oy o ot suijepesL
0003 00583 ioppaID spes] I9BIS) 'GELZBE uyeH wo




